
Materiale reparatii echipamente birotica+tonere

I.D.: 100469576

Data publicarii	24.07.24	Coduri CPV	30124000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.505,00 RON - 4.505,00 RON

Descriere: Conditii refuzate: Probus Buc Pret Restaurat Bacckup server 1 450 450 Toner TN2320 2 98 196 Cilindru Br DR2320 1 178 178 Cartus toner Xerox 1 390 390 Cart Cil HP2015 1 123 123 Cart HpP1102 5 94 470 Cart Kyocera 1 638 638 Rep Boot Server 1 450 450 Creat imag Backup 1 250 250 Rest imag 3 150 450 Rec date 1 450 450 Montare echip Ap/FN 3 150 450 Cablu 1 10 10 4505
